FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 28 September 2021 at 5:33 pm.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Race Marg Wt

Ayr - Wednesday, 29 September 2021

12:20 AM - Virgin Bet Handicap (1590m)

08 Paralel World

2/1: 14

7

12

Dec'l7 135L 61.0

Wt Now

58.0 124.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
60.1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

Factor

67.1 Burke

Jockey

Jamin

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Arawa Park - Wednesday, 29 September 2021

10:40 AM - Holiday Inn Rotorua 3yo Mdn (1230m)
10 Atomic 2/11:0 2 Feb'11 555 2.0 0 100 2.0 Weatherley = Westherley 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kensington - Wednesday, 29 September 2021
2:00 PM - JUSTIFY @ COOLMORE AUSTRALIA PLATE (1400m)

08 Wolves 10/2: 7 2 12 Feb'21 59L 560 560 550
3:10PM - TAB HANDICAP (1300m)

03 Rock My Wand 5/1: 18 2 5 Sep'20  56L 550 610 58.0

05 Lisdoonvarna 2/1: 34 7 8 May'18 3.7L 545 555 57.0
3:45PM - HEINEKEN HANDI CAP (2400m)

01 ChainsOf Honour  4/2: 14 1 2 Dec'19 0.7L 61.0 58.0 61.0
4:20 PM - BOWERMANS COMMERCIAL FURNITURE HANDICAP (1400m)

10 Sasonic 9/3: 55 8 6 Mar'19 7.7L 540 56.0 54.0
4:55PM - VINERY HANDICAP (1250m)

01 Peyton Place 1/1: 36 1 8 Mar'21  44L 540 555 61.0

05 Super 4/2: 30 2 4 Nov'20 23L 550 550 595

03 | Say Hello 5/1:7 4 7 Apr'21  43L 605 555 60.5

02 Another One 2/1:9 8 3 Dec'20 25L 605 56.0 605
5:30PM - BUY @ IRISH SALESONLINE HANDICAP (1800m)

01 Kingsheir 4/2:8 3 7 Aug'21 6.0L 585 59.0 62.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
51 7
12.6 12
6.4
-1.6
9.2
11.0 6
58 10
04 5
-1.0 9
9.1 1

Form BLP
Score
191 17
196 17
214 14
14 0
232 15
200 19
11.8 9
114 7
10.0 2
191 16

Vaue Emerg

9.6

8.0

Factor

7.1

14.6

134

17.2

12.0

44

7.0

121

Trainer

Mountney

Smith

Turner

Eustace

Coyle

Stephens
Minervini
Lees

Colvin

Hawkes

Jockey

Ryan

Bowman

Overmeire

McDonad
Dolan
King

Bayliss
McEvoy

Ryan

Schofield

Ag

8G

6G
6G

4G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

I pswich - Wednesday, 29 September 2021

2:18 PM - LIFE MEMBER LIAM TANSEY BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1690m)

04 Donandkim 1/1: 26 8 7 Nov'1l9 38L 57.0 555 56.5 22 17.2 9
4:38PM - TIACSRACEDAY 27 OCTOBER Colts, Geldings & EntiresBENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)

09 Celtic Tiger 4/2: 96 1 3 Sep'l5  48L 54.0 57.0 54.0 7.1 111 10

02 Manias 4/2: 28 9 5 Sep'l7 20L 600 580 595 0.1 141 5
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Factor

102

8.1
9.1

Trainer

Jockey

Cotsiopoulos  Spinks

Lane
Owen

Peel
Wishart

Ag

9G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Balaklava - Wednesday, 29 September 2021

3:00 PM - Haulmark Benchmark 56 Handicap (2200m)

02 TheRed Sea 2/1: 37 3 5 Feb21  9.2L
4:10 PM - TQCSI Benchmark 62 Handicap (1400m)

09 Hilumiere 2/1:58 1 10 Jul'21  10.0L

11 Wicked Whitt 2/1: 16 3 7 May '20 6.0L

06 Rapid Raiser 2/1: 28 8 6 Nov'20 3.3L

62.5 575
60.5 56.5
58.0 58.5
575 55.0

Wt
Now

60.5

555

54.5

58.0

4:45PM - TaylorsWines Colts, Geldings & Entires Rating 0-58 Handicap (1200m)

08 It'sA Shame 2/1:10 9 11 Nov'l9 23.0L

59.0 59.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

38

3.0

3.7

17

214

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score

118 8
140 13
137 10
15.7 7
414 32

5:20PM - Clare Valley Toyota Fillies& Mares Rating 0-58 Handicap (Heat 5 Viddora Series) (1200m)

09 Kitty Damour 2/1: 42 9 5 Jul '19 421

58.5 56.5
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58.0

23

16.3

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.8

4.0

6.7

9.7

30.4

113

Trainer

Young

Lesnikowski
Riggs

Stephens

Bogarts

Young

Jockey

Hurdle

Vorster

Maund

Gatt

Jones

Sardelic

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

3:20 PM - APCO Service Stations BM 64 Handicap (2460m)

06 Brilliant Venture 5/1: 25 7 3 Oct '19
3:55PM - DMB Contracting Class 1 Handicap (1343m)

01 Blushing Tycoon 9/3: 6 1 9 Jul 21

03 Indictment 3/1:8 9 1 Apr 20
4:30 PM - JT Dixon BM 64 Handicap (1443m)

10 Dothraki 103/29: 4 1 2 Sep '19

04 Jagged Edge 4/2: 22 11 4 Apr'19
5:05PM - Prestige Jayco BM 64 Handicap (1755m)

03 Volkswagon Frank  2/1: 40 1 15 May'20

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Geelong - Wednesday, 29 September 2021

0.8L

9.3L

0.0L
4.5L

13.3L

59.0 60.5
57.5 57.0
59.5

58.0 58.0
61.0 59.0
54.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

60.0
59.5

59.0
60.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

20

10.9

0.8
2.6

19.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

12.0

20.9
10.0

38
176

9.0

Factor

9.0

119
9.0

18
136

20.9

Trainer

Zahra

Young
Douglas

Preusker
Kelly

Horner

Jockey

Thornton

Moor
Mott

Bates
Moor

Allen

Ag

5G

3c
4G

4G
5G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

Geraldton - Wednesday, 29 September 2021

4:59 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1113m)

01 Speeding Comet 9/5: 64 1 1 May '20 62.5

08 State Prosecutor 12/6: 34 7 10 Sep'1l8 188L 54.0
6:55 PM - BUNBURY APARTMENT MOTEL HANDICAP (1413m)

02 Megadon 2/1: 26 10 9 Aug'21 126L 55.0

62.0
61.0 54.0

585 575

7:35PM - LADIESDAY ON SUNDAY 10TH OCTOBER HANDICAP (1213m)

01 Mystery Man 4/2:9 6 7 Jan'21  41L 610

580 620
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Fred
Factor

-04
24.3

17.3

26

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

16
41.3

36.3

Factor

0 9.4 0.6
34 31.3
26 273

9 8.6

Trainer

Pateman
Delane

Maley

Spowart

Jockey

Stanley
Dhurun

O'Donnell

Pateman

Ag

8G
7G

[«2)

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Nottingham - Thursday, 30 September 2021

12:30 AM - Jockey Club Grassroots Series Middle Distance Final Handicap (2250m)
11 Uncle Dick 1/1:13 5 2 Jul ‘20 0.5L 60.0 60.0 112.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
40.9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

479 42 45.9 Houghton

Jockey

Dobie

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Bellewstown - Thursday, 30 September 2021

2:05AM - Kilsaran Maiden (2653m)
05 Vinland 10/4: 2 7 6 Aug'l9 6.2L 60.0 640 1330 66.1 791 72 73.1 O'Brien McDonogh 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Gatton - Thursday, 30 September 2021
12:50 PM - MEMORIAL RACEDAY FRIDAY NOVEMBER 12 Maiden Plate (860m)
01 Antonio 4/1: 13 12 6 Feb'1l 10.2L 59.0 550 575 59
3:55PM - QN HOTEL LAIDLEY BENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1400m)
15 Sizzling Babe 2/1: 7 9 Mar'19 16.8L 54.0 58.0 -22.1
4:35PM - OZLAV PLUMBING Fillies& MaresRATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap (1100m)
06 Von Saga 2/1:21 8 11 Aug'20 6.6L 555 56.5 58.5 9.7
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Form
Score

-6.1

287

BLP

11

20

Vaue Emerg

231

Factor

17.9

-151

17.7

Trainer

Reynolds

Leggatt

Durston

Jockey

Thomas

Ag

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Moe - Thursday, 30 September 2021

2:30 PM - Tycass Pty Ltd Maiden Plate (1628m)
08 Capella 6/1: 7 1 4 Dec'l5 25L

3:30 PM - S& S Equipment Hire BM 58 Handicap (2088m)

12 Barbie'sBoy 4/2: 55 16 11 Jan'20 83L
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Punter Assist Class 1 Handicap (1217m)
03 Virtue 211:7 10 9 Mar'21 21.6L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.0 58.0
56.5 61.0
57.0 58.5

Page 11/15

Wt
Now

575

61.0

575

Fred
Factor

22

153

232

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.2

423

422

BLP

26

32

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

3.2 OBrien

31.3 Mangan

33.2 Stokes

Jockey

Allen

Mangan

Mott

Ag



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Kalgoorlie - Thursday, 30 September

3:04 PM - BOORD CONSTRUCTIONS HANDICAP (1100m)

02
01

4:57PM - CITY OF KALGOORLIE-BOULDER HANDICAP (1600m)

Turbo Power
Tajmali

8/4: 63
4/2: 25

1
2

4
3

Mar '19
Oct '20

02 Dalswinton 2/1: 32 3 11 Aug'l19
6:52 PM - TABTOUCH HANNANSHANDICAP (1400m)
08 Pym'sRoyale 10/6: 35 1 8 Oct 20
06 Moschard 7/4: 41 2 2 Nov 20
09 Special View 2/1: 10 3 1 Sep 21
05 Jericho Missile 11/6: 29 5 5 Oct '19
04 That'sFunny Az 8/4: 23 7 1 Aug 21
01 Tellen We'reComi 11/6: 29 8 1 Sep'21
n
02 DigDeep 18/8: 21 9 5 Apr 21
03 Western Temple 12/8: 45 10 4 Mar '21

23L
211

6.0L

2.6L
0.2L

0.6L

33L
5.7L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
54.0 59.5
56.0 54.5
59.0 57.0
59.5 57.0
62.5 59.5
56.5

58.0 57.0
575

55.5

59.0 57.0
56.5 55.5
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Wt
Now

59.0
59.5

59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
105
3.7 10
45
-3.6 11
-8.7 10
-1.9 0
-3.3
-1.9 1
2.7 0
13 5
54 6

Form BLP
Score
155 14
8.7 6
185 15
5.4 4
-47 -6
21 0
6.7 1
6.1 0
11.7 3
153 6
19.4 9

Vaue Emerg
Factor

11.5

5.7

75

56 -26
16.7 -6.7
109 11
8.3 17
109 51
10.7

10.3

154

Trainer Jockey

Fernie Parnham

Fernie Pateman

Fernie Johnston-Porter
Fernie Johnston-Porter
Fernie Parnham
Ballantyne  McGruddy
Harrison Yuill

Luciani Parnham
Morton Rawiller
Pearce Pike

Fernie McNaught

Ag

7G

[

6G

7G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wyong - Thursday, 30 September 2021

4:50 PM - POLICE REMEMBRANCE DAY BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1100m)
04 Longbottom 2/1: 23 12 6 Apr'l9 40L 575 555 60.5 4.8 228 10 16.8

5:30PM - WYONG'SNEXT RACE MEETING SATURDAY NOVEMBER 6 BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)
11 Weather Channel 3/2: 58 10 5 Apr'l7 40L 550 575 55.0 6.0 21.0 10 16.0
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Trainer

Lees

Gask

Jockey

Bowman

Dolan

Ag

[$2]

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

ShaTin - Friday, 1 October 2021

6:35 PM - The National Day Cup (1000m)

03 Stronger 7/2: 26 13 2 May'19 23L 60.0 51.0 58.0 -6.2 88 -4 142 6.8 Whyte Ho
7:10 PM - Chongging Hep (C3) (1600m)

07 Lewis 2/1:16 10 14 Jul'20 178L 580 545 560 135 375 27 235 Tsui Lai

02 SeriousLiaison 5/1: 15 12 2 Oct'l9 18L 590 530 595 -25 115 0 105 95 Fownes Moreira

15 Kasi Farasi 2/1: 15 9 Dec'l7 48L 555 52.5 -40.7 -16.7 -31 417 -257 Yip
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Tote

12:00 AM - TAB EPSOM (1600m)

04
14
05
17
10
11

03
08
06

02
01
07

09
16

Horse

Star of the Seas
Dischar ged
Lion's Roar

Sky Lab
Aramayo
Reloaded

Dalasan
Rock
Hungry Heart

Cascadian
Mo'unga
Icebath

Riodini
Harmony Rose

Score/Starts

: Wins

22/4: 34
15/8: 26
18/4: 12
10/3:
21/4: 28
37/10: 12

72/18: 27
27/5: 22
50/10: 14

35/8: 29
51/10: 11
34/7: 23

13/3: 15
14/2: 8

Barrier

OO RWNPRE

e}

12
13
14

15
16

Last

Last

Place Race

W WwWN N

O

Feb 21
Jan '21

Apr 21
Sep 21
Sep '21
May 21

Apr 21
Mar '21
Apr 21

Apr 21
Sep 21
Aug 21

Sep 21
Apr 21

12:00 AM - HEINEKEN METROPOLITAN (2400m)
-1950/13: 24 1

02
19
14
13
16
01
18

17
15
07
06
21
12

11
08

03
09
10

Shared Ambition
Luncies
Entente

Harpo Marx
Hush Writer
Spirit Ridge
Charms Star

No Compromise
Great House
Warning
Mirage Dancer
Long Arm

She's I deel

Kukeracha
Montefilia

Quick Thinker
Attorney
LeDon DeVie

2/1:11
25/7: 20
8/4: 25
21/9: 31
28/10: 21
5/1: 12

9/4: 19
8/3:12
29/8: 22
27/5: 37
12/4:9
52/11: 23

29/7: 16
39/9: 14

45/11: 22
6/3: 18
5/2: 20

2

© 0N O

(&)

10

11

12

(2]

May 21
May 21
Sep 21
Aug 21
Sep '20
May 21
May 21

Sep 21
Sep 21
May '21
Jun'21
Mar 21
Sep 21
Aug 21
Sep 21
Sep 21
Dec '20
May '21

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Royal Randwick - Saturday, 2 October 2021

3.6L
0.1L
22.9L
0.1L
14L
0.3L

2.6L
6.0L
2.6L

3.0L
0.3L
1.0L

0.8L
1.7L

2.8L
190

3.6L
39L
9.8L
49L

110

34L
2.5L
3.5L

10.7L
13L

0.4L
3.0L
2.5L

59.0
53.0
58.5
54.5
58.0
56.0

55.5
58.5
56.5

59.0
58.5
54.0

59.0
53.0

56.0

56.5
56.0
54.0
56.5
58.5

54.0
54.0
61.0
575

53.0

58.0
57.0

59.0
56.0
60.5
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Wt

57.0
55.5
57.0
54.0
53.5
55.5

52.5
54.0
57.0

57.0
59.0
54.0

57.0
535

53.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
53.0
57.0

54.0

54.0
55.5

53.0
53.0

54.0
53.0
54.0

Wt
Now

54.0
50.5
52.5

51.5
50.5

55.0
52.0
52.0

56.5
57.0
52.0

515
50.5

575
50.0
52.5
54.0
51.0
58.0
50.0

50.0
52.0
56.0
56.0
50.0
55.0

55.5
55.5

57.0
55.5
555

Fred Months
Factor Idie
-18 7
0.1 8
171 5
-42.7 0
=72 0
-4.3 3
-0.1 5
-25 6
-05 5
-05 5
-0.5 0
-05 1
-6.6 0
0.2 5
17 4
-1.2 4
-3.1 0
0.5 1
15 12
83 3
-2.8 4
-2.0 0
-16 0
-6.0 4
-0.3 3
0.4 6
16 0
4.8 1
-3.0 0
5.1 0
0.3 9
-6.5 4

Form BLP
Score
52 4
4.1 2
281 25
-36.7 -40
08 -4
47 -1
159 7
155 6
135 3
16.5 4
145 1
175 3
104 -4
22.2 6
7.7 6
4.8 2
19 -2
11.5 6
155 8
273 19
11.2 2
11.0 1
104 0
16.0 4
16.7 3
254 11
17.6 2
328 16
16.0 0
149 -3
26.3 6
195 -1

Value

5.8

50.7
14.2
11.3

21
35
6.5
55
85
6.5

14.6

72
12.1

7.8
9.0
10.6

6.0
6.3

11.0
131

11.5

Emerg
Factor

-0.8
21
20.1
-38.7

17

7.9
6.5

115
125
135

8.4
16.2

2.7

0.9
55
85
16.3
6.2

8.0
9.4
6.0
127
144
16.6

20.8
14.0

12.9
20.3
14.5

Trainer

Waller
Bott
O'Shea
Perry
Waller
Waller

Gluyas
Hawkes
Waller

Cummings
Neasham
Widdup

Bott
Newnham

Waller
Lees

Bott
Baker
Bott
Newnham
Waller

Waller
Waller
Freedman
Y oung
Gelagotis
Baker

Waller
Payne

Forsman
Smith
Freedman

Jockey

Clipperton
Penza
Overmeire

Collett
O'Hara

McDonad
Ryan
McEvoy

Bowman
Berry
Dolan

King
Adkins

Rawiller
Dolan
Clark
King
Jnr

Parr
Collett

OHara
Penza
Bayliss
Clipperton
Overmeire
Collett

Schofield
Bowman

McEvoy
McDonad
Boss

Ag

7G
6G
4G


http://www.tcpdf.org

